
• CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 
No. & Name of Course. AGR-311 Geo Informatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming Credit hours 2(1+1) 

EXAM IN ATIONS 

Hourly Practical Theory Total Total 

SI.No. Name I.D.No. Max Assignement Max. Assignement Max. marks 50 Marks cols. Marks 

marks 30 Marks Marks 15 Marks 05 Out of 100 Out of 50 4~~+7+9 10% 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 AYUSH MISHRA CA-10642/2018 25.00/ 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
2 NAVNEET KUMAR CA-10643/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
3 SUNNY JAISWAL CA-10644/2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 
4 ASHISH MOHAN TIWARI CA-10645/2018 23.00 / 11 .50 · 3.83 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 
5 SURENDRA KUMAR CA-10646/2018 25.00 .,,, 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
6 AYUSH SINGH CA-10647/2018 25.00 /' 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
7 ADARSH BHATI CA-10648/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 , 8.333 
8 KRISHNA MOHAN TIWARI CA-10649/2018 25.00 I' 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 
9 ABHINANDAN CA-10650/2018 26.00 / 13.00 

. 
4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 

10 VEERU CA-10651/2018 25.00 / . 12.50 . 4.17 · 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
11 ,ASHOK KUM.t.R CA-10$52/2013 ~ : 21.00 / 10.f;!'' 3.5~ I 1r.CJ 3~·}'" 70.1'10 7.000 

.. 
CA-10.553/2018 ·' 

- - . .. . ~----- - - - . - - - · - . 

12 SIDDHARTH MISHRA 24.oo I 12.uu 4.uu 
. 

8u.uu 4u.OO t,O.uu 8.000 
13 BRAJ MOHAN KATIYAR CA-10654/2019 19.00 / 9.50 3.17 63.33 31.67 63.33 6.333 
14 AMIT PATEL CA-10655/2018 21.00 / 10.50 3.50 70.00 35.00 70.00 7.000 
15 DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY CA-10656/2018 23.00 / 11 .50 3.83 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 
16 JAY SINGH CA-10657/2018· 18.00 I 9.00 3.00 ~ 60.00 30.00 60.00 6.000 
17 PRATHAM GUPTA CA-10658/2018 23.00 / 11.50 3.83 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 
18 JITENDRA KUMAR CA-10659/2018 23.00 / 11.50 3.83 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 
19 NEELESH KUMAR CA-10660/2018 24.00 I 12.00 4;00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 
20 PREM SHANKAR I CA-10661/2018 ~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 
21 SUMITSINGH CA-10664/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 
22 PRASHANT RAGHAV CA-10665/2018 25.00 , 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 ,.. 83.33 8.333 

Grade Point 

Cr. Hrs 

12 

16.67 
16.67 
16.00 
15.33 
16.67 
16.67 
16.67 
16.67 
17.33 
16.67 
14.00 

- ·- 1 
16.00 
12.67 
14.00 
15.33 

.. 12.00 
15.33 

15.33 
16.00 
0.0,0 
16.67 
16.67 
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· EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 
No. & Name of Course. AGR-311 Geo Informatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming Credit hours 2(1+1) 

23 GIRISH NISHAD CA-10666/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
24 YOGESH YADAV CA-10667/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
25 DHEERAJ VERMA CA-10668/2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
26 MULAYAM CA-10669/2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 . 8.000 16.00 

27 DHARM VEER CA-106 71/2018 21.00/ 10.50 3.50 70.00 35.00 70.00 7.000 14.00 

28 ALOKYADAV CA-10672/2018 26.00 I 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 

29 KARTIKEY SHUKLA CA-10673/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
30 ANURAG YGYASAINI CA-10674/2018 25.oo I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 

31 DILEEP KUMAR CA-10676/1208 24.00 I 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 

32 RAM KRISHNA CA-10677 /2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
33 ANKIT KUMAR CA-10678/2018 24.oo I 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
34 ANKIT KUMAR MAURYA CA-10679/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
35 VISHAL KUMAR CHAUDHARY CA-10680/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
36 NARENDRA YADAV CA-10681/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
37 ABHISHEK SINGH CA-10682/2018 2s.oo r 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
38 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA CA-10683/2018 25.00 (' 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
39 ASHEESH KUMAR CA-10684/2018 24.00 t' 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
40 GOVIND KUMAR CA-10685/2018 23.00 / 11.50 3.63 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 15.33 
41 SACHIN SINGH LODHI CA-10686/2018 24.oo I 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
42 SHIVAM YADAV CA-10687/2018 24.00 I 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
43 SATYA JEET CA-10688/2018 25.00 / _ 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
44 BABLU CA-10689/2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
45~ KASHISH GAUTAM CA-10690/2018 23.00 I 11.50 3.83 76.67 38.33 76.67 7.667 15.33 
46 ANKIT KUMAR CA-10691/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
47 JITENDRA PATEL CA-10692/2018 21.00 I 10.50 3.50 70.00 35.00 70.00 7.000 14.00 
48 AAISHWARYA PANDEY CA-10694/2018 26.00 /, 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
49 ARYAPATI KUMAR CA-10695/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
50 ADARSH VERMA CA-10697 /2018 22.00 I 11.00 3.67 73.33 36.67 73.33 7.333 14.67 
51 BHUPENDRA KUMAR CA-10698/2018 25.oo / 12.50 , 4.17 , ~3.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.6_7 
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"EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 
No. & Name of Course. AGR-311 Geo Informatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming Credit hours 2(1+1) 

52 KANISHK CHATURVEDI CA-10699/2018 26.00 ' 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
53 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR CA-10700/2018 24.00"' 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
54 HIMANSHU RANA CA-10701/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
55 SHRISHTI BHATIACHARYA CA-10702/2018 26.00 I 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
56 ANKIT KUMAR CA-10703/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
57 UDITYA BACHHAN CA-10705/2018 25.oo I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
58 ANDRIA FRANKLIN CA-10706/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
59 ABIHINAV SHARMA CA-10707 /2018 . 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
60 HARSHI KATIYAR CA-10708/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
61 SUMEDHA SINGH CA-10709/2018 26.00 / ,, 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
62 AMAN GUPTA CA-10710/2018 - 27.00 ., 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
63 SUSHIL KUMAR CA-10711/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
64 PRABAL GUPTA CA-10713/2018 28.00 / 14.00 4.67 . 93.33 46.67 93.33 9.333 18.67 
65 PALLAVI PATEL CA-10714/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
66 KARUNESH CHAUDHARY CA-10716/2018 26.00 I 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
67 KIRTI CA-10717/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
68 SIDDHARTH CA-10718/2018 25.00 / / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
69 ANKITVERMA CA-10719/2018 26.00 1 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
70 DHARMENDRA SINGH CA-10720/2018 25.00 0 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
71 RAM NARESH CA-10721/2018 27.oo I 13.50 4.50 · 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 . 18.00 
72 PRAVENDRA KUMAR CA-10722/2018 25.00 (, 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
73 BIRENDRA KUMAR CA-10723/2018 27.00 // 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

,. 74 ABHISHEK DIMRI CA-10724/2018 26.00 I 13.00 ,, 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 ·- 8.667 17.33 , 

75 SUDHEER PANDEY CA-10725/2018 21.00 I, 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
76 AMIT KUMAR ARYA CA-10726/2018 26.00 /, 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
77 RAM KUMAR CA-10727 /2018 26.00 11 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
78 AMRESH KUMAR CA-10728/2018 27.00 IJ 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
79 AN KITA SINGH CA-10729/2018 28.00 I 14.00 4.67 93.33 46.67 93.33 9.333 18.67 
80 SANDHU RAM CA-10730/2018 . 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 

1 83.3~ 41 .67 83.33 8_.)3~ 16.67 

L 4V ~ -.\¥> I ~/ ~ -rB: ~ ~ rr '" ·' 



I 
• EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 

No. & Name of Course. .AGR-311 Geo Informatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming Credit hours 2(1+1) 
81 PRIYANSHU MISHRA CA-10731/2018 28.00 / 14.00 4.67 93.33 46.67 93.33 9.333 18.67 

82 PRAGYA RASTOGI CA-10847 /2018 27.00 7 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

83 RITU RAJ SINGH YADAV CA-10848/2018 21.00/ 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

84 PRAVEEN KUMAR CA-10850/2018 2s.oo I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 . 16.67 

85 RAHULYADAV CA-10882/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 

86 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH CA-10883/2018 27.00 1 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

87 KAPIL VERMA CA-11007 /2018 28.00/ 14.00 4.67 93.33 46.67 93.33 9.333 18.67 

88 SANDEEP SINGH YADAV CA-11009/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

89 ABHISHEK PANDEY CA-11010/2018 27.00 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

90 VAISHNAVI NEEKHRA CA-11011/2018 28.00 " 14.00 4.67 93.33 46.67 93.33 9.333 18.67 
91 KULDEEP YADAV CA-11012/2018 27.00 ,; 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
92 SHIVA RAJPUT CA-11013/2018 27.00/ 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

93 ASHUTOSH NARAYAN CA-11014/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
94 MUSKAN SINGH CA-11015/2018 27.00~ 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
95 VIJETA SINGH CA-11016/2018 27.00 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
96 HARSHITA SINGH CA-11017 /2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
97 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA CA-11021/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
98 UMMEDSINGH CA-11022/2018 27.00 I / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

99 AKASH SINGH YADAV CA-11024/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

100 PRITI CHOUDHARY CA-11025/2018 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 
101 SHIVANI SINHA CA-11027/2018 2a.oo I / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
102 SIKANDAR GAUTAM CA-11029/2018 27.00 I 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
103 SIDDHARTH KULDEEP -- CA-11030/201& 

' 
0;00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 

104 ANAMIKA DHAR CA-11033/2018 26.00 I 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
105 SALONI SINGH CA-11034/2018 26.00 I 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
106 AKASH PRIYADARSHI CA-11062/2018 26.00 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
107 KULDEEP SINGH CL-0199/2018 24.00 / 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
108 VIDIT KUMAR MAURYA CL-0200/2018 25.00 / 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
109 PRASHANT SHUKLA CL-0202/2018 26.00/ 13.00 4.3J 86.67 43.33 ,86.67 8.667 17.33_ 

L }/ ~ @¥ ~~Y.v -
i, ~' 



... 
' EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for B.Sc.{Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 

No. & Name of Course. AGR-311 Geo Informatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming Credit hours 2(1+1) 

110 RAJNESH CL-0203/2018 25.00 ( 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
111 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA CL-0204/2018 27.00 ( 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
112 RAMAKANT MA'URYA CL-0205/2018 27.00 / 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
113 SHIVENDRA SINGH CL-0206/2018 27.00 I 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 

114 HIMANSHU YADAV CL-0207 /2018 27.00 I 13.50 . 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
115 DEEPOO VERMA CL-0208/2018 21.00 I 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
116 JITENDRA KUMAR MAURYA CL-0209/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
117 DEEPENDRA SINGH CL-0210/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 

118 SUNIL KUMAR CL-0211/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
119 SHAILENDRA KUMAR CL-0212/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
120 RITESH KUMAR CL-0213/2018 26.00 / 13.00 4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
121 ALENDRA KUMAR RAJ CL-0214/2018 27.00 I 13.50 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
122 NISHANT GAU RAV CL-0215/2018 27.00 I 13.50 . 4.50 90.00 45.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
123 PANKAJ RAWAT CL-0216/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
124 HANUMAN GUPTA CL-0217 /2018 26.00/ 13.00 .4.33 86.67 43.33 86.67 8.667 17.33 
125 DEEPAK DWIVEDI CL-0218/2018 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41 .67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
126 R 9892/16/18 25.00 I 12.50 4.17 83.33 41.67 83.33 8.333 16.67 
127 R 10335/17-18 24.00 I 12.00 4.00 80.00 40.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 

L 
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 
No. & Name of Course. 

8.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-2'1 
AGR-312 Practical Crop Production -1 (Kharif Crops) Credit hours 2(0+2) 

EXAMINATIONS 

Hourly Practical Theory Total 

SI.No. Name I.D.No. Viva-Voce Assignement Max. 100 Assignement Max. marks 50 Marks cols. 

Marks 20 Marks 10 percentage Marks Out of 100 Out of 50 6+7-+9 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 AYUSH MISHRA CA-10642/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 
2 NAVNEET KUMAR CA-10643/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
3 SUNNY JAISWAL CA-10644/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
4 ASHISH MOHAN TIWARI CA-10645/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
5 SURENDRA KUMAR CA-10646/2018 17.oo r 85.00 0.00 85.00 
6 AYUSH SINGH CA-10647/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 
7 ADARSH BHATI CA-10648/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 
8 KRISHNA MOHAN TIWARI CA-10649/2018 19.00 ( 95.00 0.00 95.00 
9 ABHINANDAN CA-10650/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
10 VEERU CA-10651/2018 17.00 f 85.00 0.00 85.00 
11 ASHOK KUMAR CA-10652/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
12 SIDDHARTH MISHRA CA-10653/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 
13 BRAJ MOHAN KATIYAR CA-10654/2019 16.00 I 80.00 0.00 80.00 
14 AMIT PATEL CA-10655/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 
15 DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY CA-10656/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 
16 JAY SINGH CA-10657 /2018 .. 16.00 I 80.00 .. 0.00 80.00 
17 PRATHAM GUPTA CA-10658/2018 16.00 1 80.00 0.00 80.00 
18 JITENDRA KUMAR CA-10659/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 
19 NEELESH KUMAR CA-10660/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 
20 PREM SHANKAR CA-10661/2018 0.00 0.00 0.00 
21 SUMITSINGH CA-10664/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 
22 PRASHANT RAGHAV CA-10665/2018 ,., 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 

L ~ 1)/ ~ ~~ ~ ~ $...,--~,£: ,. ~ 

Total 

Marks Grade Point 

10% Cr. Hrs 

11 12 

9.500 19.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.500 19.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 . 

9.500 19.00 
8.000 16.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.000 16.00 
8.000 16-.00 
8.000 16.00 
9.500 19.00 
8.500 17.00 
0.000 0.00 
8.000 16.00 
0.000 0.00 
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B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 

No. & Name of Course. AGR-312 Practical Crop Production -1 (Kharif Crops) Credit hours 2(0+2) 
23 GIRISH NISHAD CA-10666/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 
24 YOGESH YADAV CA-10667 /2018 18.00 ( 90.00 0.00 90.00 
25 DHEERAJ VERMA CA-10668/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 
26 MULAYAM CA-10669/2018 19.oo r 95.00 0.00 95.00 
27 DHARM VEER CA-10671/2018 18.00 ,, 90.00 0.00 90.00 
28 ALOK YADAV CA-10672/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 
29 KARTIKEY SHUKLA CA-10673/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 
30 ANURAG YGYASAINI CA-1067 4/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 
31 DILEEP KUMAR CA-10676/1208 18.oo/ 90.00 0.00 90.00 
32 RAM KRISHNA CA-10677/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 
33 ANKITKUMAR CA-10678/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
34 ANKIT KUMAR MAURYA CA-10679/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 
35 VISHAL KUMAR CHAUDHARY CA-10680/2018 17.00 85.00 0.00 85.00 
36 NARENDRA YADAV CA-10681/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 
37 ABHISHEK SINGH CA-10682/2018 11.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 
38 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA CA-10683/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
39 ASHEESH KUMAR CA-10684/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 
40 GOVIND KUMAR CA-10685/2018 18.00 1 90.00 0.00 90.00 
41 SACHIN SINGH lODHI CA-10686/2018 19.00 /, 95.00 0.00 95.00 
42 SHIVAM YADAV CA-10687 /2018 18.00 I 90.00 .. 0.00 90.00 
43 SATYAJEET CA-10688/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
44 BABLU CA-10689/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 
45 -KASHISH GAUTAM CA-10690/2018 17.00 ( 85.00 " 0.00 85.00 
46 ANKITKUMAR CA-10691/2018 17.00 85.00 0.00 85.00 
,47 JITENDRA PATEL CA-10692/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 
48 AAISHWARYA PANDEY CA-10694/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 
49 ARYAPATI KUMAR CA-10695/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 
50 ADARSH VERMA CA-10697 /2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 
51 BHUPENDRA KUMAR CA-10698/2018 19.oo / 95.00 " I -7 0.00 95.00 

L ;'\ ~~~ .. .lr 

8.000 16.00 
9.000 18.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.000 18.00 
9.000 18.00 
9.000 18.00 
8.000 16.00 
9.000 18.00 
9.000 18.00 
8.500 17.00 
9.500 19.00 
8.500 17.00 
9.000 18.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.000 18.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.000 18.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
8.500 17.00 
9.500 19.00 
9.500 19.00 
8.000 16.00 
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B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 

No. & Name of Course. AGR-312 Practical Crop Production· I (Kharif Crops) Credit hours 2(0+2) 

52 KANISHK CHATURVEDI CA-10699/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
53 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR CA-10700/2018 17.00 ( 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
54 HIMANSHU RANA CA-10701/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
55 SHRISHTI BHATIACHARYA CA-10702/2018 19.00 I . 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
56 ANKITKUMAR CA-10703/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
57 UDITYA BACHHAN CA-10705/2018 19.00 r 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
58 ANDRIA FRANKLIN CA-10706/2018 19.00 , 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
59 ABHINAV SHARMA CA-10707 /2018 19.00 ., .95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
60 HARSH! KATIYAR CA-10708/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
61 SUMEDHA SINGH CA-10709/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
62 AMAN GUPTA CA-10710/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
63 SUSHIL KUMAR CA-10711/2018 19.00 r 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
64 PRABAL GUPTA CA-10713/2018 19.00/ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
65 PALLAVIP'ATEL CA-10714/2018 19.00 ( 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
66 KARUNESH CHAUDHARY CA-10716/2018 19.00 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
67 KIRTI CA-10717/2018 19.00 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
68 SI DD HARTH CA-10718/2018 18.00 " 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
69 AN Kil VERMA CA-10719/2018 19.00 ... 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
70 DHARMENDRA SINGH CA-10720/2018 18.00 / I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
71 RAM NARESH CA-10721/2018 18.00 I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
72 PRAVENDRA KUMAR CA-10722/2018 18.00 I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
73 BIRENDRA KUMAR CA-10723/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
74 ABHISHEK DIMRI CA-10724/2018 11.00 / 85.00 ~ 0.00 85.00 8.§00 
75 SUDHEER PANDEY CA-10725/2018 19.oo I 95.00 0.00. 95.00 9.500 
76 AMIT KUMAR ARYA CA-10726/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
77 RAM KUMAR CA-10727/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
78 AMRESH KUMAR CA-10728/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
79 ANKITA SINGH CA-10729/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
80 SANDHU RAM CA-10730/2018 17.00 I 85.00 I ..,-"? 0.00 • 85.00 _ 8.500 
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B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 5th Semester 2020-21 EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 
No. & Name of Course. AGR-312 Practical Crop Production -1 (Kharif Crops) Credit hours 2(0+2) 

81 PRIYANSHU MISHRA CA-10731/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 17.00 
82 PRAGYA RASTOGI CA-10847/2018 19.00 ~ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
83 RITU RAJ SINGH YADAV CA-10848/2018 19.00 ,.. 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
84 PRAVEEN KUMAR CA-10850/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
85 RAHUL YADAV CA-10882/2018 19.00/ 95.00 0.00 95,.00 9.500 19.00 
86 NEERAI KUMAR SINGH CA-10883/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
87 KAPIL VERMA CA-11007 /2018 17.00 (' 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 17.00 
88 SANDEEP SINGH YADAV CA-11009/2018 19.00 t 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
89 ABHISHEK PANDEY CA-11010/2018 19.00/ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
90 VAISHNAVI NEEKHRA CA-11011/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
91 KULDEEP YADAV CA-11012/2018 19.oo/ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
92 SHIVA RAIPUT CA-11013/2018 · 18.00 I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
93 ASHUTOSH NARAYAN CA-11014/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
94 MUSKAN SINGH CA-11015/2018 19.00 ~ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
95 VIJETA SINGH CA-11016/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 .95.00 9.500 19.00 
96 HARSHITA SINGH CA-11017 /2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
97 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA CA-11021/2018 19.00 I' 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
98 UM MED SINGH CA-11022/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
99 AKASH SINGH YADAV CA-11024/2018 19.00 r 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
100 . · PRITI CHOUDHARY CA-11025/2018 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 
101 SHIVANI SINHA CA-11027 /2018 19.oo / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
102 SIKANDAR GAUTAM CA-11029/2018 19.00 I' 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 

- 103 SIDDHARTH KULDEEP CA-11030/2018 t- 0.00 -~ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 
104 ANAMIKA DHAR CA-11033/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
105 SALONI SINGH CA-11034/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
106 AKASH PRIYADARSHI CA-11062/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00 
107 KULDEEP SINGH CL-0199/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 19.00 
108 VIDIT KUMAR MAURYA CL-0200/2018 16.00 / 80.00 0.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 
109 PRASHANT SHUKLA CL-0202/2018 17.00 / 1 85.00 , ; __... 0.00 85.00 8.500 17.00_ 
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110 RAJNESH CL-0203/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
111 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA CL-0204/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
112 RAMAKANT MAURYA CL-0205/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
113 SHIVE NORA SINGH CL-0206/2018 17.00 / 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
114 HIMANSHU YADAV CL-0207 /2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
115 OEEPOO VERMA CL-0208/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
116 JITENDRA KUMAR MAURYA CL-Oi09/2018 19.00 I 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
117 DEEPENDRA SINGH CL-0210/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
118 SUNIL KUMAR CL-0211/2018 18.00 I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
119 SHAILENDRA KUMAR CL-0212/2018 18.00 / 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
120 RITESH KUMAR CL-0213/2018 17.00 ( 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
121 ALENDRA KUMAR RAJ CL-0214/2018 17.00 ( 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
122 NISHANT GAURAV CL-0215/2018 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
123 PANKAJ RAWAT CL-0216/2018 16.00 I 80.00 0.00 80.00 8.000 
124 HANUMAN GUPTA CL-0217 /2018 18.00 I 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 
125 DEEPAK DWIVEDI CL-0218/2018 17.00 I 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 
126 R 9892/16-18 19.00 / 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
127 R 10335/17-18 19.00 ~ 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 
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